
 
Contact Information for NYS Tourism 

 
(* = First point of contact) 

 

Tourism Industry Relations & Support: 

NYS Tourism Advisory Council 
 

Kelly Garofalo-Wilkins* 
Ross Levi 

Kelly.Garofalo@esd.ny.gov 
Ross.Levi@esd.ny.gov  

212-803-2244 
518-292-5251 
 

Tourism data and statistics Bob Miron Robert.Miron@esd.ny.gov 518-292-5305 

Industry partnerships Heather McElhiney* 
Ross Levi 
 

Heather.McElhiney@esd.ny.gov 
Ross.Levi@esd.ny.gov 

518-292-5170 
518-292-5251 
 

Trade show support Danae Jones* 
Shenique Coston 
Patrick Drake 
 

Danae.Jones@esd.ny.gov 
Shenique.Coston@esd.ny.gov 
Patrick.Drake@esd.ny.gov 

518-292-5949 
212-803-3678 
212-803-3633 

Management of industry database, 
including updates to TPA contact 
info  
 

Lynette Hughes* 
Jessica David 

Lynette.Hughes@esd.ny.gov 
Jessica.David@esd.ny.gov 

518-292-5251 
518-292-5742 

Tourism programs: 

International travel Markly Wilson 
 

Markly.Wilson@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-2218 
 

Brand USA Danae Jones Danae.Jones@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5949 

Path Through History 
 

Heather McElhiney* 
Jessica David 
 

Heather.McElhiney@esd.ny.gov 
Jessica.David@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5170 
518-292-5742 
 

I LOVE NY LGBTQ Sara Emmert* 
Ross Levi 
 

Sara.Emmert@esd.ny.gov 
Ross.Levi@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5105 
518-292-5259 
 

Accessible tourism Sara Emmert* 
Kelly Garofalo-Wilkins  
 

Sara.Emmert@esd.ny.gov 
Kelly.Garofalo@esd.ny.gov 

518-292-5105 
212-803-2244 
 

Senior tourism Kelly Garofalo-Wilkins*  
Sara Emmert 
 

Kelly.Garofalo@esd.ny.gov 
Sara.Emmert@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-2244 
518-292-5105 
 

NYS Tourism Funding: 

Tourism Matching Funds 
 

Kelly Baquerizo* 
Alyssa Fox 

Kelly.Baquerizo@esd.ny.gov 
Alyssa.Fox@esd.ny.gov  

518-292-5163 
518-292-5920 

Market NY Funds Kelly Baquerizo* 
Jenna Krzyzak 
 

Kelly.Baquerizo@esd.ny.gov 
Jenna.Krzyzak@esd.ny.gov  

518-292-5163 
518-292-5727 
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I LOVE NY paid advertising: 

Advertising content development 
  

Ross Levi* 
Rich Gagliano 
 

Ross.Levi@esd.ny.gov  
Richard.Gagliano@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5251 
212-803-3839 

Industry relations, advertising Heather McElhiney* 
Jessica David 

Heather.McElhiney@esd.ny.gov 
Jessica.David@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5170 
518-292-5742 
 

I LOVE NY Public Relations: 

General media relations including 
media nights 

Lisa Soto* 
Eric Scheffel 

Lisa.Soto@esd.ny.gov 
Eric.Scheffel@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-3605 
518-292-5274 

Familiarization tours – international 
and domestic 
 

Danae Jones Danae.Jones@esd.ny.gov 518-292-5949 

Coordination of speaking 
engagements 

Kelly Garofalo-Wilkins 
 

Kelly.Garofalo@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-2244 
 
 

Travel trade PR, including press 
releases on I LOVE NY website  
(The Beat) 

Eric Scheffel* 
Lisa Soto 
Danae Jones  
 

Eric.Scheffel@esd.ny.gov 
Lisa.Soto@esd.ny.gov 
Danae.Jones@esd.ny.gov 

518-292-5274 
212-803-3605 
518-292-5949 

Fall foliage program Eric Scheffel Eric.Scheffel@esd.ny.gov 518-292-5274 

Radio PSAs 
 

Eric Scheffel Eric.Scheffel@esd.ny.gov 518-292-5274 

Digital & Iloveny.com: 

Digital strategy  Anna Pakman Anna.Pakman@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-2243 

Digital advertising (including social 
and search) 

Anna Pakman* 
Megan Dority 

Anna.Pakman@esd.ny.gov 
Megan.Dority@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-2243 
212-803-3256 

Website editorial calendar & 
content 

Richard Martin* 
Danielle Lee 

Richard.Martin@esd.ny.gov 
Danielle.Lee@esd.ny.gov 
  

212-803-3647 
212-803-3105 

Website & app database Erin Faherty* 
Richard Martin 
 

Erin.Faherty@esd.ny.gov 
Richard.Martin@esd.ny.gov 

212-803-3697 
212-803-3647 

Social media channels Megan Dority  Megan.Dority@esd.ny.gov  
 

212-803-3256 
 

ILNY mobile app Danielle Lee* 
Richard Martin 
 

Danielle.Lee@esd.ny.gov 
Richard.Martin@esd.ny.gov 

212-803-3105 
212-803-3647 
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Digital analytics & reporting Anna Pakman* 
Kirsten Kim 

Anna.Pakman@esd.ny.gov 
Kirsten.Kim@esd.ny.gov 

212-803-2243 
212-803-3651 

ILNY email newsletter Richard Martin* 
Danielle Lee  
Eric Scheffel 

Richard.Martin@esd.ny.gov 
Danielle.Lee@esd.ny.gov 
Eric.Scheffel@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-3647 
212-803-3105 
518-292-5274 

Experiential Marketing: 

I LOVE NY Pod Patrick Drake* 
Shenique Coston 
 

Patrick.Drake@esd.ny.gov 
Shenique.Coston@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-3633 
212-803-3678 
 

NYS Welcome Centers Mari Agui*  
Shenique Coston 
 

HELP.Welcome.Centers@esd.ny.
gov 
 

212-803-3661 
212-803-3678 
 

I LOVE NY printed collateral: 

Printed collateral design and 
production 

Mark Hamilton* 
Nicole Ladopoulos 

Mark.Hamilton@esd.ny.gov 
Nicole.Ladopoulos@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5385 
518-292-5382 

Program content for printed 
collateral 

Sara Emmert* 
Ross Levi 

Sara.Emmert@esd.ny.gov 
Ross.Levi@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5105 
518-292-5259 

Management of printed collateral 
inventory and fulfillment of printed 
collateral requests  
 

Stephanie Tsui* 
Bob Kirker 

Stephanie.Tsui@esd.ny.gov 
Robert.Kirker@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-3628 
518-292-5960 
 

Video and photography: 

Video 
 

Rick Machung* 
Allan Onderchain 
Amy Shea 

Richard.Machung@esd.ny.gov 
Allan.Onderchain@esd.ny.gov 
Amy.Shea@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5330 
518-292-5395 
518-292-5369 

Photography Darren McGee 
Amy Shea* 

Darren.Mcgee@esd.ny.gov 
Amy.Shea@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5903 
518-292-5383 

Finance and Administration: 

Invoice processing Natasha Polsinello* 
Howard Kramer 
Robert Dalessandro 

Natasha.Polsinello@esd.ny.gov
Howard.Kramer@esd.ny.gov 
Robert.Dalessandro@esd.ny.gov 

518-402-9956 
212-803-3536 
212-803-3634 

Budget monitoring Howard Kramer* 
Ross Levi 

Howard.Kramer@esd.ny.gov 
Ross.Levi@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-3536 
518-292-5251 

Schedule for Ross Levi, Tourism 
Executive Director 
 

Lynette Hughes* 
Natasha Polsinello 
 

Lynette.Hughes@esd.ny.gov  
Natasha.Polsinello@esd.ny.gov 

518-292-5251 
518-402-9956 
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Other: 

Licensing of the I LOVE NY logo Lisa Soto* 
Heather McElhiney 

Lisa.Soto@esd.ny.gov 
Heather.McElhiney@esd.ny.gov 

212-803-3605 
518-292-5170 

I LOVE NY Call Center 
 

Heather McElhiney* 
Jessica David 

Heather.McElhiney@esd.ny.gov 
Jessica.David@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5170 
518-292-5742 

Road signage – I LOVE NY and Path 
Through History 
 

Heather McElhiney* 
Jessica David 

Heather.McElhiney@esd.ny.gov 
Jessica.David@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5170 
518-292-5742 

Managing inventory, ordering and 
shipping of promotional material 

Stephanie Tsui* 
Bob Kirker  

Stephanie.Tsui@esd.ny.gov 
Robert.Kirker@esd.ny.gov 
 

212-803-3628 
518-292-5960 
 

Correspondence to the Division of 
Tourism  
 

Jessica David* 
Heather McElhiney 
 

Jessica.David@esd.ny.gov 
Heather.McElhiney@esd.ny.gov 
 

518-292-5742 
518-292-5170 
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